

## **100G QSFP28 SERIES**

Opway's 100G QSFP28 series transceivers designed for optical communication applications with data rates up to 103.1Gb/s . At present, the 100G SR4 and LR4 were mass production, and the100G ER4 and ZR4 are starting mass production.

## **Features**

- · Supports 103.1Gb/s and 112Gb/s aggregate bit rates
- · Maximum link up to 80km on SMF
- · Built-in digital diagnostic functions
- · MPO-12 / Dual LC receptacles
- · RoHS 10 compliant (lead free)
- · Operating temperature range:0~70°C







+86-755 2652 3514



www.opwaytech.com



info@opwaytech.com



